

## **Liberate Your Network**

Free yourself from high prices and long lead times.

Example of Supported Vendors:



## Liberate Your Network

- 125M to 100G Pluggable Solutions
- Lead times of Days, not Weeks
- USA based Engineering and Production Team
- Compatible with all major Vendors

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS							
	SFP+	SFP	XFP	X2	XENPAK	CFP	СХР
<b>Tunable</b> 80km**	V		~	~	~	~	
<b>DWDM</b> 40km or 80km+*	~	~	~	~	~		
<b>CWDM</b> 40km or 80km+*	~	~	~	>	>		
<b>850nm</b> 100m to 550m	~	~	~	~	~	-	~
<b>1310nm</b> 10km to 20km	>	~	~	>	>	>	
<b>1310nm or 1550nm</b> 40km	>	~	~	>	>	-	
<b>1550nm</b> 80km+*	~	~	~	~	~		
Tunable w/ integrated FEC 80km**			~	~	~		
<b>DWDM w/ Integrated FEC</b> 40km or 80km+*			~	~	~		
CWDM w/ Integrated FEC 40km or 80km+*			~	~	~		

\*120km+ versions available for SFP \*\* Amplified reach of 400km for CFP and 1,200km for others

100G CFP

See us at:

www.menaranet.com



XFP

enara

NETWORKS

